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EPON

EPON

Product Product Description | Product Product Description
|
FD8000-N240 | - 1*GE SFU Type ONU
2U Card-inserted 40PON Port
EPON OLT ‘
| e 4FE or 4GE SFU Type ONU
FD1216S
1U Standalone 16PON Port OLT |
10GE uplink -
Hpiin | 4GE/4FE +WiFi ONU
jurabne
|
FD1208S 1GE+WiFi EPON ONU
1U Standalone 8PON Port OLT ‘ 1FE+1GE+WiFi EPON ONU
10GE uplink | o i
| i 1*GE or 1*FE, 1POTS
LLLL
FD1108S ‘
1U Standalone 8PON Port OLT 4*GE or 4*EE . 2POTS
| | oEmemes e WiFi function optional
p
|
FD1104SN
1U Standalone 4PON Port OLT | gL 1GE+CATV EPON ONU
\
\ 4*GE or 4*FE, 1* RF,
) Builtin FWDM, support Wi-Fi function
FD1104B ‘ [T
1U Compact 4PON Port OLT
| P 4*GE, 2POTS, 1* RF, Builtin FWDM
|
FD1104Y
Outdoor Type 4PON Port OLT ‘ WgddlAdAE 8FE EPON ONU
‘ Support POE (PD)power supply
\
4FE/4AGE EPON ONU
FD1102SN ‘
1U Standalone 2PON Port OLT
| 8FE MDU Type ONU
| Support POE and BBU power supply
FD1002S \
1U Standal 2PON Port OLT
andaione or | 4GE Outdoor Type ONU




WLAN/HFC/MC

| WLAN Series

Product Model F‘;':;ETI Tvpi:rim out‘;aut:I:or( Product Product Description
éLPngt\la;gftlcC)irl‘?%N (e]N) o — i o 1 1 | Outdoor high power WIFT AP
EOC1222L 1"EOC Module 2 2 | “ - L 500mW, 802.11ac dual band
1gPS(;?\lng§|r??3ePON oLT EOCT212L | {:GNGModule 2 2 | i Indoor ceiling WIFI AP
T 1 1 | 250mW, 802.11ac dual band
1GE GPON ONU \
EoC7102N | 1°E0C Module 2 2
A FE or 4GE ONU Eoc7i1an | 2E0CHode ’ ‘ | HFC Series
or ,
WiFi function optional EoCT111Ex | jEos Moduls 1 1 Product Product Description
1GE +WiFi GPON ONU EoCT1zax|  2EOCModue y p | 1550nm Transmitter

1FE+1GE+WiFi GPON ONU

output power 6/10dBm

1*EOC Modul
EOC7611 OC Module 1 1 ‘

1*ONU Module
4GE, 2POTS, o \ EDFA , 1/4 output port
support WiFi function Eocreza 17ONU Module ¢ ¢ output power 15~27dBm
|
coorrn | TegEme «
| EYDFA, 1Uor2uU,
1GE+CATV GPON ONU Cocrro reocate , | . : : 28~37dBm, 8. 16, 32, 64 Port
1*EOC Module - . .
4*FE or 4*GE, 1*RF, built-in Eocrazi | 1MGMode : : | g FTTH Optical Receiver ,
FWDM, WiFi function optional | -2~-12dBm, AGC function,
2*EOC Module = t - 78dBuv

EOC7832 1*MC Module 1 2
1*OR Module ‘

| | ui” 7 Outdoor Optical Receiver
EOC7921 ! ! < One RF port, 108dBuV, AGC

1*EOC Module ‘

4GE, 2POTS, 1*RF, built-in
FWDM, WiFi function optional

4*FE or 4*GE MDU type EOC7922 1*ONU Module 2 2
1*OR Module
GPON ONU
EOC7924 4 4 ‘
MC Series
1*GE Outdoor GPON ONU EOC7932 2*EOC Module 2 2 ‘
1*ONU Module
EOC7934 17OR Module B B ‘ Product Product Description
Your distributor : Note: Products of the same paragraph on MSTAR chip basis are available in addition to those with # markers. ‘

EOC master support EPON and GPON ONU module.

Product Product Description | - Managable Media Converter

[ EOC1121R4L: 4*FE EOC Slave modem

Standalone Type 100M or 1000M
Manageable Media Converter,
SCinterface

1121R4WL-R: 4*FE, Wi-Fi EOC Slave(can
support 300Mbps Wi-Fi double antenna) ‘
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